
In order to enroll in the Business Planning Workshop, you must first complete 
one 3-hour class: “Am I Ready for Business Ownership?” and have one 

20 minute credit review session with an ISED Business Advisor. 

Small Business Planning Classes

To register for “Am I Ready for Business Ownership?”, 
please call or email Tiffany Hartford, Alumni Outreach Coordinator  

[thartford@isedventures.org / (515) 283-0940 ex. 46], 
with a preferred class date. See below:

     When: March 26 - June 4th on Tuesday evenings, 5:30 - 8:30 pm
     Where: United Way Conference Center, 1111 9th St., Des Moines
     Cost: $300* (Includes educational materials and snacks)
*You may qualify for a scholarship depending on your financial need and availability of funds 

•	 Tuesday, March 5
•	 Tuesday, March 12
•	 Tuesday, March 19 

 
 
 

•	 Thursday, Feb. 21
•	 Thursday, Feb. 28
•	 Monday, March 4
•	 Wednesday, March 13
•	 Thursday, March 14
•	 Monday, March 18
•	 Thursday, March 21

Place: United Way Building, Suite 380
Time: 12:00 - 3:00 pm
Dates: 

Place: United Way Building, Suite 380
Time: 5:30 - 8:30 pm
Dates:


